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2006 KFX400
PARTS LIST
lgnition System

ITEM NAME

COVER (Ref # 14091)
REGULATOR-VOLTAGE (Ref # 21066)
IGNITER (Ref # 21119)

COIL-IGNITION (Ref # 21121)
CAP-SPARK PLUG (Ref # 21130)
FUSE,20A (Ref # 26006)
SWITCH,STARTING MOTOR (Ref # 27010)
BOOT,SPARK PLUG CAP (Ref # 49006)
GROMMET,HIGHTENSION (Ref # 92071)
GROMMET,SPARK PLUG CAP (Ref # 92071A)
BOLT (Ref # 92153)

SCREW (Ref # 92172)

SCREW,6X8 (Ref # 92172A)

PART NUMBER

14091-5116
21066-S004
21119-S010
21121-S006
21130-5006
26006-5006
27010-S024
49006-5020
92071-S004
92071-5007
92153-5012
92172-5022
92172-5035
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Let the Good Times Roll°
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